
All rates and fees are effective January 1, 2025. Rates and fees may be adjusted annually. 

          Bents Court Water Company, LLC 
PO Box 94154 

Seattle, WA 98124 
 

Customer Service 
(971) 703-4242 

customerservice@puttman.com 
 

                           www.puttman.com  
 

                2025 Rate Schedule 
 

Water Rates: 
Monthly cost is the sum of the base rate plus the usage cost. 

    Tier 2 
 

Meter 
Size 

Monthly 
Base Rate 

Tier 1 
Rate/1,000 

Gallons 

Tier 2 
Volume 

(Gallons) 

Rate/1,000 
Gallons 

(over Tier 1) 
5/8” $27.25 $3.10 12,500 $4.78 
3/4" $85.25 $3.10 31,250 $4.78 
1” $173.25 $3.10 62,500 $4.78 

1-½” & 2” $265.25 $3.10 100,000 $4.78 
3”+ $612.75 $3.10 218,750 $4.78 

 
The Tier 1 rate applies to water usage under the Tier 2 Volume per specific meter size. Tier 2 rates apply to 
water usage above the Tier 2 Volume per meter size. 
 
Other Fees: 
The following fees may be applicable: 
 
 Account Setup Fee:        $200 

Account Transfer Fee:        $200 
Electronic Processing Fee:       3% ($2.25 minimum)  
Water Inspection Fee:        $125 

 Water Locate:         $75 
 Water Call Out:         $75 
 Annual Backflow Testing Fee:       $50 
 Late Fee:         $5/month 
 
Water Connection Fee (for new development only):  
One-time fee for new connections to the utility for service.  
  
                                                         Meter Size        Connection Fee 

5/8” & 3/4”                        $1,036 
        1”                               $2,570 
     1 ½”                              $4,848 
        2”                               $8,226 
        3”                               $17,994 
      >3”                As determined by use 

Billing Frequency:  
Service is billed monthly and covers the previous month’s base rate and water usage cost. Billing statements 
are mailed out at the beginning of each month and payments are due by the 20th of the month. 


